NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services :	(- Ja-10-5)	2° 2				
Date In: /4/01/20 .	Job description		Date &	Time Completed	d Done	př.	
Rei Nu. NA/LIP20000 868/13	SAS e-filing						
VeliNo SKX29100 .	E-mail (within the	, AlC 2hrs)	1				
D.OA: 13/01/20 1800	i-Motor Claim	Porm .	1				
OD . (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (v		TP 4hrs)	· · · · · · · ·			
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report	1				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I	ax / Hand t	o Owner	Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (And the second second		Tol:		Fax:)	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SA	SW/6995	. INC(.)/No	n-MC()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)		
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover	Гуре: (
Confirmed by : (THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Date:		Time:)		
	ote-Est. Status (WC		0%; P:	21-79%. F: 8	0-100%]		
)/ИО()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)	A Nobber				
General Remarks	TO SELECTION OF THE SEL			ELFATTING LES			
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's inform		dential & St	rictly NO	rafer of repair	er.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.						
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO		Cowing C				
Remarks: (INC harling: 6788 6616)		00003	c. Dates	Time Complete	do Don	ie by	
	ourtesy Car ()						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()						
Injury:						4 /	
Dafe/Time Actions		Secondari					
	NC 18 18 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10						
			70.00.00	! संदर्भकार प्रथमित :	Anit (S	5 Amit (5)	
NA 3000808		Invoice Pr	eparau	n Checklist	A INBI	No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames			NC (\$80)		
2.2.C. S. Naude & S. Labourd & Table S. C. S. C. S. Salaka T. S. Labourd S. C. S. C. S. S. Labourd & S. C. S. C. S. S. C. S. C. S. S. C. S. C. S. C. S. C. S. S. C. S. S. C. S. C. S. S. S. C. S. S. S. C. S. S. C. S. S. S. C. S.	PLANCHER SPITMAN	3) TF : Towing	Fee		\$40/\$45 \$120		
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow	-Through S	urvey (Resurvey)	230		
Contact No:		For claimin	g against It	COnly (wef 10 Je	n 2005) \$75		
Damäged Portion:			6) TR: Re-iuspection \$773 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey . 5160				
	3	8) NTUC Add	itional Serv	ioos:-			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			OD* NS: Courtesy Car / Tp: Allowanue \$5				
	5.37 SERVER 11	*N6: Repai *N7: Post F	r Co-ordina Repair Inspe	tion	\$25		
Auditors Comments:	EXPLANATE OF	*N8: DV /	Collect Exc	ess Coordination	\$5 \$20	1.	
Zat. 1:	11	TP (N11):		NC) against INC	30		
Cat. 2/3:		Invoice dated		Fee Ch	THE PARTY OF	00 COLOR	
And the second of the second o		Involve dated		Fee Cl	argen		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

学校的基础的基础。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	14/01/2020 14:44				
Date Of Accident	13/01/2020 18:00				
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 290H BUKIT BATOK ST 24 MSCP LVL 2				

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	ACTIVITIES OF

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SKX2910D

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner MARIA BINTE HAJI MASWARI

NRIC No SXXXX410A

Email Address MARIAM@DARUSSALAM.MOSQUE.ORG.SG

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97628274

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-96247776

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model MOBILIO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

.

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SI19V13655/VPC/R04

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SULEIMAN BIN JALIL

 NRIC No
 SXXXX989D

 Date Of Birth
 20/08/1948

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/08/1976

Driving Experience 43 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96247776

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 15

BLK 290G BUKIT BATOK ST 24

#02-91

Postcode 656290

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

0

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

: SULEIMAN

Passenger 2 NAME: : OMAR

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME: IZUL MATEEN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT AT THE 2ND LVL OF THE MSCP AT BLK 290H BUKIT BATOK ST 24.SUDDENLY VEH B CAME OUT FROM THE CARPARK LOT WITHOUT LOOKING FOR ONCOMING VEH AND HIT ONTO MY REAR LEFT SIDE PORTION OF MY VEH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SDW1699J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Page 2 of 15

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SXXXX908A

98177056

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted (b) to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A-SKX29100 B-50W 1699J

BLK 240H BURIT BATOK STOY MSCA LVL 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1/5	refu	to	the	attached	stateme	nt.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT AT THE 2ND LVL OF THE MSCP AT BLK 290H BUKIT BATOK ST 24.SUDDENLY VEH B CAME OUT FROM THE CARPARK LOT WITHOUT LOOKING ON COMING VEH AND HIT ONTO MY REAR LEFT SIDE PORTION OF MY VEH.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 13 1 701 2020 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 18:00 (HH:MM)

LOCATION: BLK 2904 BUKE BATOK ST 24 MSCP LUL)

1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE)
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKX 29/01	
8	DJINSURANCE COMPANY: LIBERTY	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE THIRD PAR	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e MAKE & MODEL: HONDA MOBILIS	P
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORR	Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCI	IAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	DRIVATE OSE
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM PRE	EPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	DIWAR!
	ANAME: MARIA BINTE HAJI M	(MALE /(FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SO224410A	CONTACT:97628574_
	c)ADDRESS:	100
	17)	
200,000 0040	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER
*Ho of passenga.	DRIVER	
(Including driver)	DINAME: SULEIMAN BIN JALIL	(MALE) / FEMALE)
(11)		CONTACT: 96247776
$\epsilon^{(\underline{7})}$	CIADDRESS: BLK 2904 BURIT BATOK	Si 24
SULAIMAN (M)	#03-91 656290	X-13 Unit-pa object (II)
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (20 / 08 / 1948) (DD/	MM/YYYY)
The state of the s	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	/ 00%
trul massen(m)	fIYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 03/08/	17 /6
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY? (YES /NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT	H INSURED: SPECISE
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) / RAINING /	OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS	
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of presenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SDW/699J	MODEL:
Clarifornia differ	DI DRIVER'S NAME: NG CHEW BEON	201 222 56
/ 1	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 56/32908A	CONTACT: 981 77056
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
Marine America	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
of the of pastanger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	- 1
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	2 30 C-50 15 SEC-100 S	

email =

fax =

VIDEO =





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder:

MARIA BINTE HAJI MASWARI

Date of Issue:

Effective Date of Commencement: 02 Dec 2019 00:00

08 Nov 2019 Registration No.:

Registration No.: Chassis No.: SKX2910D MRHDD4870FP000379

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Certificate No.:

Date of Expiry:

MX1

01 Dec 2020 23:59

Type of Certificate:

SI19V13655/ VPC / R04

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section 1 S\$600, Additional Excess for Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess

Name of Finance Company:

OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION LTD

Name of Producer.

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SDN BERHAD (A1572-7)